
7. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 11.06.2000

weiblich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 0 0 0 0 XX0 0 2,92 96,37

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,32 X0 0 0 0 XX0 X0 XXX 2,22 95,69

3 Klupsch Katrin 82 WJA LSV Niesky 3,60 0 0 0 0 3,22 89,44

4 Schmidt Claudia 86 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 X0 XXX 2,22 82,22

5 Nobis Carolin 86 W14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,70 0 0 0 0 0 X0 0 0 X0 XXX 2,22 82,22

6 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 W15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX 2,32 76,57

7 Tscheschke Natalie 82 WJA TSV Kitzscher 3,60 0 0 XXX 2,52 70,00

weiblich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 XXX 2,92 96,37

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,32 2,22 95,69

3 Klupsch Katrin 82 WJA LSV Niesky 3,60 XX0 0 0 XXX 3,22 89,44

4 Schmidt Claudia 86 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,22 82,22

5 Nobis Carolin 86 W14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,70 2,22 82,22

6 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 W15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 2,32 76,57

7 Tscheschke Natalie 82 WJA TSV Kitzscher 3,60 2,52 70,00



7. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 11.06.2000
Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,12 4,22 102,43

2 John Robin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 x0 xxx 2,42 93,08

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 4,22 87,01

4 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,12 0 0 3,22 78,16

5 Franke Martin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 0 0 0 x0 xxx 2,02 77,69

6 Arnold Wolfram 54 M45 SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,30 0 x0 xxx 2,52 76,36

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 0 0 x0 x0 xxx 2,52 76,36

8 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,52 72,58

9 Opetz Michel 87 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 0 0 0 0 0 xx0 xxx 2,32 71,38

10 Janich Danilo 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 0 0 0 0 3,22 70,61

11 Wiegang Micheael 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 0 0 0 0 xxx 2,82 70,50

12 Vetter Axel 86 M14 LSV Niesky 4,00 0 0 x0 xx0 xxx 2,82 70,50

13 Uhlig Robert 87 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,25 x0 0 0 x0 xxx 2,12 65,23

14 Klupsch Martin 85 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 0 0 0 x0 xxx 2,82 61,84

15 Vetter Robert 83 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 x0 0 2,92 60,21

16 Triebinski David 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 0 0 0 xxx 2,22 55,50

17 Hahn Michael 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 x0 x0 0 0 xx0 x0 xxx 2,42 53,07

18 Willomitzer Georg 86 M14 SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,00 0 0 x0 0 0 0 xxx 2,02 50,50

19 Kretzschmar David 76 Mä SV Turbine Frankenberg 5,50 0 xx0 xx0 xxx 2,72 49,45

20 Wilde Markus 91 M9 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,12 0 x0 0 0 0 x0 x0 xxx 4,22 102,43

2 John Robin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 2,42 93,08

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 0 xx0 0 0 x0 x x0 xxx 4,22 87,01

4 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,12 0 0 0 xxx 3,22 78,16

5 Franke Martin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 2,02 77,69

6 Arnold Wolfram 54 M45 SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,30 2,52 76,36

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 2,52 76,36

8 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 x0 xx0 xxx 3,52 72,58

9 Opetz Michel 87 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 2,32 71,38

10 Janich Danilo 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 0 0 xx0 xxx 3,22 70,61

11 Wiegang Micheael 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,82 70,50

12 Vetter Axel 86 M14 LSV Niesky 4,00 2,82 70,50

13 Uhlig Robert 87 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,25 2,12 65,23

14 Klupsch Martin 85 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 2,82 61,84

15 Vetter Robert 83 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 xxx 2,92 60,21

16 Triebinski David 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,22 55,50

17 Hahn Michael 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 2,42 53,07

18 Willomitzer Georg 86 M14 SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,00 2,02 50,50

19 Kretzschmar David 76 Mä SV Turbine Frankenberg 5,50 2,72 49,45

20 Wilde Markus 91 M9 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 0,00 0,00



7. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 11.06.2000

weiblich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Petra 59 W40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 2,92 96,37

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W12 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,32 2,22 95,69

3 Klupsch Katrin 82 WJA LSV Niesky 3,60 3,22 89,44

4 Schmidt Claudia 86 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,22 82,22

5 Nobis Carolin 86 W14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,70 2,22 82,22

6 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 W15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 2,32 76,57

7 Tscheschke Natalie 82 WJA TSV Kitzscher 3,60 2,52 70,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,12 4,22 102,43

2 John Robin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 2,42 93,08

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 4,22 87,01

4 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,12 3,22 78,16

5 Franke Martin 88 M12 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,60 2,02 77,69

6 Arnold Wolfram 54 M45 SSV Planeta Radebeul 3,30 2,52 76,36

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 2,52 76,36

8 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,52 72,58

9 Opetz Michel 87 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 2,32 71,38

10 Janich Danilo 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 3,22 70,61

11 Wiegang Micheael 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,82 70,50

12 Vetter Axel 86 M14 LSV Niesky 4,00 2,82 70,50

13 Uhlig Robert 87 M13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,25 2,12 65,23

14 Klupsch Martin 85 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 2,82 61,84

15 Vetter Robert 83 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 2,92 60,21

16 Triebinski David 86 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,22 55,50

17 Hahn Michael 85 M15 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,56 2,42 53,07

18 Willomitzer Georg 86 M14 SSV Planeta Radebeul 4,00 2,02 50,50

19 Kretzschmar David 76 Mä SV Turbine Frankenberg 5,50 2,72 49,45

20 Wilde Markus 91 M9 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 0,00 0,00


